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CD 17-365

CD 17-364

17-205

17-223

17-228

17-229

17-232

17-234

Correspondence

Minutes

Order

Order

Order

Order

Order

Order

Agenda Ready

Agenda Ready

Postponed

Agenda Ready

Draft

Agenda Ready

Agenda Ready

Agenda Ready

Windham Public Library
Newsletter - December 2017

To approve the minutes of the
November 28, 2017 Council
meeting.

To approve amendments to the
Surface Water Protection
Ordinance strengthening water
quality protection in the
Highland Lake watershed.

To appoint a council
representative to the Natural
Resources Advisory
Committee.

To cancel the Council meeting
of December 26, 2017.

To make appointments to
boards and committees (LRPC,
HSAC, HLLT).

To approve an application for
the Windham Veterans
Association for a license to
conduct beano and games of
chance at Dena’s Lobster
House and Tavern from January
1, 2018 through December 31,
2018.

To accept Harvest Hill Road as

12/12/2017

12/12/2017

12/12/2017

12/12/2017

12/12/2017

12/12/2017

12/12/2017

12/12/2017

XII.

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town
Manager

Town Clerk

Planning

Town Clerk

Town of Windham

Page 1

Printed on 12/1/2017

EN Nr.



File ID Type

Status

Title

Agenda
Date

Agenda Controlling Body

Nr.

Name EN Nr.

CD 17-332 Discussion ltem

CD 17-352 Discussion ltem

CD 17-363 Discussion ltem

17-195 Order

17-225 Order

CD 17-346 Discussion Item

CD 17-360 Discussion Item

17-230 Order

Draft

Draft

Agenda Ready

Agenda Ready

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

a public way as described in a
warranty deed from Sebago
Heights, LLC.

Communications Programs and
Strategy.

Strategic Plan.

Request from Bryan Mills to
amend the official Town of
Windham zoning map, to
rezone a portion of a property
on River Road identified on Tax
Map 5, Lot 1-1, from Farm
Residential (FR) to
Medium-Density Residential
(RM).

To vacate a portion of a
proposed, unaccepted way
between parcels identified as
Map 31, Lot 50 and Map 31,
Lot 69, as shown on the plan of
Highland Lake Beaches,
recorded in 1929 at the
Cumberland County Registry of
Deeds at Book 19, Page 23.

To enter into executive session
under 1 M.R.S.A. §405(6)(E)
for the purpose of receiving a
legal update from the town
attorney.

21st Century Downtown
corridor improvements strategy.
Council Orientation &
Goal-Setting

To enter into executive session
under 1 M.R.S.A. §405(6)(A)

12/19/2017

12/19/2017

12/19/2017

1/9/2018

1/9/2018

1/16/2018

1/20/2018

2/13/2018

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council
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for a quarterly performance
update for the town manager’s
evaluation.
17-231 Order Draft To enter into executive session 5/8/2018 Town Council

under 1 M.R.S.A. §405(6)(A)
for a quarterly performance
update for the town manager’s
evaluation.
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