

Town of Windham

Town Offices 8 School Road Windham, Maine

Search Results

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
CD 17-365	Correspondence	Agenda Ready	Windham Public Library Newsletter - December 2017	12/12/2017		Town Council	Town Manager		
CD 17-364	Minutes	Agenda Ready	To approve the minutes of the November 28, 2017 Council meeting.	12/12/2017		Town Council	Town Clerk		
17-205	Order	Postponed	To approve amendments to the Surface Water Protection Ordinance strengthening water quality protection in the Highland Lake watershed.	12/12/2017		Town Council	Planning		
17-223	Order	Agenda Ready	To appoint a council representative to the Natural Resources Advisory Committee.	12/12/2017		Town Council			
17-228	Order	Draft	To cancel the Council meeting of December 26, 2017.	12/12/2017		Town Council			
17-229	Order	Agenda Ready	To make appointments to boards and committees (LRPC, HSAC, HLLT).	12/12/2017	XII.	Town Council			
17-232	Order	Agenda Ready	To approve an application for the Windham Veterans Association for a license to conduct beano and games of chance at Dena's Lobster House and Tavern from January 1, 2018 through December 31, 2018.	12/12/2017		Town Council	Town Clerk		
17-234	Order	Agenda Ready	To accept Harvest Hill Road as	12/12/2017		Town Council			

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Controlling Body Nr.	Department N	Name	EN Nr.
			a public way as described in a warranty deed from Sebago Heights, LLC.					
CD 17-332	Discussion Item	Draft	Communications Programs and Strategy.	12/19/2017	Town Council	Town Manager		
CD 17-352	Discussion Item	Draft	Strategic Plan.	12/19/2017	Town Council	Town Manager		
CD 17-363	Discussion Item	Agenda Ready	Request from Bryan Mills to amend the official Town of Windham zoning map, to rezone a portion of a property on River Road identified on Tax Map 5, Lot 1-1, from Farm Residential (FR) to Medium-Density Residential (RM).	12/19/2017	Town Council			
17-195	Order	Agenda Ready	To vacate a portion of a proposed, unaccepted way between parcels identified as Map 31, Lot 50 and Map 31, Lot 69, as shown on the plan of Highland Lake Beaches, recorded in 1929 at the Cumberland County Registry of Deeds at Book 19, Page 23.	1/9/2018	Town Council	Town Manager		
17-225	Order	Draft	To enter into executive session under 1 M.R.S.A. §405(6)(E) for the purpose of receiving a legal update from the town attorney.	1/9/2018	Town Council			
CD 17-346	Discussion Item	Draft	21st Century Downtown corridor improvements strategy.	1/16/2018	Town Council			
CD 17-360	Discussion Item	Draft	Council Orientation & Goal-Setting	1/20/2018	Town Council			
17-230	Order	Draft	To enter into executive session under 1 M.R.S.A. §405(6)(A)	2/13/2018	Town Council			

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
			for a quarterly performance update for the town manager's evaluation.						
17-231	Order	Draft	To enter into executive session under 1 M.R.S.A. §405(6)(A) for a quarterly performance update for the town manager's evaluation.	5/8/2018		Town Council			